BAM Cases List

NOTE: VAT at current rate included

Prices for 2012
BAM Cases are sourced in Euros, but priced here in £ sterling
Prices include VAT at the current rate
Special orders: Payment in full, in advance, converted at order date.
BAM cases come in various colours- specify on order please.

Small surcharge for Ltd. Edition options, not listed here- enquire please.

Aug-12

For specifications of each case please consult the Bam website
www.bamcases.com

Violin
item
Classic
Classic
Stylus
Classic 3
Artisto
Trekking
Explorer
Liberty

Connections
Slim
Contoured
Contoured
Cabine
Cabine

Connections
Hightech
Hightech
Hightech
Hightech
Hightech
Hightech
Hightech
Hightech
Hightech
Hightech

Lotus

softpack range'
Details

various colours
discontinued

various colours
various colours
various colours
various colours
various colours

black and white fine

HiTech' range

Slim' : new for 2012
colours, and Ltd Edition

Normally
In Stock
special order
n/a
special order
yes
yes
yes
special order
yes

special order
yes

Contoured, L'Etoile 201 special order

colours, also Itd edition

special order

for Violin only, colours yes

patterns

HiTech' range

special order

black, no pocket, NEW special order

Silver, w.o. pocket
Colours, no pocket
Patterns, no pocket

discontinued
yes
special order

Colours, with small pocyes
Patterns with pocket special order

discontinued

Colours, large pocket
Patterns, large pocket

discontinued
dicontinued

Covered HiTech Cases

oblong
size cat #
1/2 - 3/4 2003S
4/4 2002S
4/4 5001S
4/4 5003S
4/4 2002B
4/4 2001S
4/4 2004s
4/4 2004B
Shaped
4/4 CO2000XL
4/4 2000XL
4/4 ET2002XL
4/4 2002XL
4/4 2003XL
4/4 2003XL
Oblong
4/4 CO2001XL
4/4 2001XLS
4/4 2001XL
4/4 2001XL
4/4 2011XL
4/4 2011XL
4/4 2021XLS
4/4 2021XL
4/4 2021XL
4/4 2031XLS
4/4 2031XL
4/4 2010LH

n/a

special order
enquire

n/a

n/a

Lotus,Tartan / Bayader yes

See BAM website for colour options and pattern options

Retail
price £
£120.00

£150.00
£128.00
£235.00
£235.00
£215.00
£274.00

£349.00
£274.00
£549.00
£349.00
£335.00
£365.00

£525.00
£435.00
£485.00
£495.00
£545.00

£485.00
n/a

£385.00



Viola

Classic
Artisto
Trekking
Stylus
Stylus

Contoured
Contoured
Contoured

Connections
Hightech
Hightech
HiTech
HiTech
Hightech
Hightech
Lotus
Hightech
HighTech**

viola
viola
viola
viola
viola

viola
viola
viola

variable
compact
compact
variable
variable
variable
variable
variable
variable

'pipes’

2040S /1/3
2140B/1/3
2140S/1/3
51018
51408, 5141S

ET2200XL
2200XL
2200XL

C05201 XL
5201XL
5202XL
2201XL
2201XL
2202XL
2202XL
2210LH
2201XLS

2201XLNSP

Fabric covered 'softpack’

15", 15.5", 16" plus
15", 15.5", 16" plus
15", 15.5", 16" plus
contoured

oblong, 2 sizes

Shaped HiTech
L'Etoile, special new
colours

patterns

Oblong HiTech

P.U leather, new
patterns, no pocket
patterns, with pocket
Colours, no pocket
Patterns, no pocket
Colours , large pocket
Patterns, large pocket
2 fabric options
Silver, no pocket
Small pipes' case

** unique to SoundPost, made especially for us
See BAM website for colour options and pattern options

Double Cases

Hightech
Classic
Classic

double
combo
double

2005XL
2006S
2005S

2 violins, no pocket

VIn/ Vla, fabric, 3 sizes

fabric cover

See BAM website for colour options and pattern options

special order
special order
special order
special order
special order

special order
special order
in stock

special order
special order
special order
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

last one only
yes

special order
yes
special order

£215.00
£275.00
£275.00
£184.00
£215.00

£685.00
£395.00
£445.00

£685.00
£535.00
£615.00
£510.00
£585.00
£610.00
£685.00
£585.00
£465.00
£375.00

£685.00
£275.00
£250.00



Cello

Classic 4/4
Classic 4/4
NewTech 4/4
NewTech 4/4
NewTech 4/4
Shamrock 4/4
Shamrock 4/4
Hightech 4/4
Hightech 4/4
Hightech 4/4
Hightech 4/4
Hightech 4/4

Flight Cover 4/4

Accessories
Back cushion
Neo. straps

VioTech Bow tube
2 Velvet liners

Strap

postal plain end caps x 2
A4 for vin

A3 for vin

HipHop bag

BAM Bow tube

1001S
1001SW

1002N
1002NW
1002T

1003XL
1003XLW

1002XLS
1002XLC
1004XL
ET1005XL
1005XLC

1002H

9001N
9002N

VT 9012
incl

incl

incl
9000SP
9000XLP
9017
n/a

ABS cases

Black or Blue, no wheels

With wheels, 4 colours
NewTech Cases

no wheels, 4 colours
with wheels, 4 colours
Voyager, black

HiTech Cases
Hightech, no wheels
Hightech with wheels,

Adjustable for wide cellspecial order

Carbon 4.4 kg
Compact 3.5 kg, black
L'Etoile, 2.9 Slim
Slim 2.9 kg

Flight cover
Black, wheels

for cello cases
pairs only

Screw caps each end
with 2 Velvet liners
with strap

sold as complete only
for vin case, small
for vin case, large

discontinued Oct 2010

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes

special order

special order

special order
yes

special order

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
black
in stock

special order
special order
special order
n/a

£385.00
£445.00

£665.00
£745.00
£795.00

£585.00
£615.00

£925.00

£995.00

£1,100.00
£1,525.00
£1,185.00

£424.00

n/a

£55.00
£50.00

£35.00

£45.00
£60.00
£50.00



Guitar

Classic

Hightech

Hightech

Hightech

Hightech

Flight Cover

(cover) 4 models

8001S

8002XL
8003XL
8004XL
8005XL
n/a

Fabric cover
classical

HiTech

classical

Acoustic Dreadnought
Arch Top 16"
Manouche' Selmer
Black, rubber, padded
specify case model

See BAM website for colour options and pattern options

special order

yes
special order
special order
special order
yes

£216.00

£425.00
£425.00
£425.00
£425.00
£225.00



