BAM Cases List Prices for 2012

BAM Cases are sourced in Euros, but priced here in £ sterling

Prices include VAT at the current rate

Aug-12

Special orders: Payment in full, in advance, converted at order date.

BAM cases come in various colours- specify on order please.

Small surcharge for Ltd. Edition options, not listed here- enquire please.

NOTE: VAT at current rate included

For specifications of each case please consult the Bam website

						_		
www	N.I	oa	m	ca	se	S.	CO	m

Violin		oblong	softpack range'	Normally	Retail
item	size	cat #	Details	In Stock	price £
Classic	1/2 - 3/4	2003S	various colours	special order	£120.00
Classic	4/4	2002S	discontinued	n/a	
Stylus	4/4	5001S	various colours	special order	£150.00
Classic 3	4/4	5003S	various colours	yes	£128.00
Artisto	4/4	2002B	various colours	yes	£235.00
Trekking	4/4	2001S	various colours	yes	£235.00
Explorer	4/4	2004S	various colours	special order	£215.00
Liberty	4/4	2004B	black and white fine	yes	£274.00
		Shaped	HiTech' range		
Connections	4/4	CO2000XL	Slim': new for 2012	special order	£349.00
Slim	4/4	2000XL	colours, and Ltd Edition	yes	£274.00
Contoured	4/4	ET2002XL	Contoured, L'Etoile 201	special order	£549.00
Contoured	4/4	2002XL	colours, also Itd edition	special order	£349.00
Cabine	4/4	2003XL	for Violin only, colours	yes	£335.00
Cabine	4/4	2003XL	patterns	special order	£365.00
		Oblong	HiTech' range		
Connections	4/4	CO2001XL	black, no pocket, NEW	special order	£525.00
<u>Hightech</u>	4/4	2001XLS	Silver, w.o. pocket	discontinued	6405.00
Hightech	4/4	2001XL	Colours, no pocket	yes	£435.00
Hightech	4/4	2001XL	Patterns, no pocket	special order	£485.00
Hightech	4/4	2011XL	Colours, with small po		£495.00
Hightech	4/4	2011XL	Patterns with pocket		£545.00
<i>Hightech</i>	4/4	2021XLS	discontinued	n/a	6405.00
Hightech	4/4	2021XL	Colours, large pocket	special order	£485.00
Hightech	4/4	2021XL	Patterns, large pocket	enquire	n/a
Hightech	4/4	2031XLS	discontinued	n/a	
Hightech	4/4	2031XL	dicontinued	n/a	
		Covered HiT			
Lotus	4/4	Covered HiT	ech Cases Lotus,Tartan / Bayadeı	ves	£385.00

See BAM website for colour options and pattern options

Viola

Fahric	COVARAG	'softpac	₽.
Iabiic	COVELEG	SULLDAL	n

			rabilic covered Sortha	CK	
Classic	viola	2040S /1/3	15", 15.5", 16" plus	special order	£215.00
Artisto	viola	2140B/1/3	15", 15.5", 16" plus	special order	£275.00
Trekking	viola	2140S/1/3	15", 15.5", 16" plus	special order	£275.00
Stylus	viola	5101S	contoured	special order	£184.00
Stylus	viola	5140S, 5141S	oblong, 2 sizes	special order	£215.00
			Shaped HiTech		
Contoured	viola	ET2200XL	L'Etoile, special new	special order	£685.00
Contoured	viola	2200XL	colours	special order	£395.00
Contoured	viola	2200XL	patterns	in stock	£445.00
			Oblong HiTech		
Connections	variable	CO5201 XL	P.U leather, new	special order	£685.00
Hightech	compact	5201XL	patterns, no pocket	special order	£535.00
Hightech	compact	5202XL	patterns, with pocket	special order	£615.00
HiTech	variable	2201XL	Colours, no pocket	yes	£510.00
HiTech	variable	2201XL	Patterns, no pocket	yes	£585.00
Hightech	variable	2202XL	Colours , large pocket	yes	£610.00
Hightech	variable	2202XL	Patterns, large pocket	yes	£685.00
Lotus	variable	2210LH	2 fabric options	yes	£585.00
Hightech	variable	2201XLS	Silver, no pocket	last one only	£465.00
HighTech**	'pipes'	2201XLNSP	Small pipes' case	yes	£375.00
** uniquo +o C	CoundDoct	mada acnacia	lly for us		

** unique to SoundPost, made especially for us

See BAM website for colour options and pattern options

Double Cases

Hightech	double	2005XL	2 violins, no pocket	special order	£685.00
Classic	combo	2006S	Vln/ Vla, fabric, 3 sizes	yes	£275.00
Classic	double	2005S	fabric cover	special order	£250.00

See BAM website for colour options and pattern options

Cello					
			ABS cases		
Classic	4/4	1001S	Black or Blue, no wheels	yes	£385.00
Classic	4/4	1001SW	With wheels, 4 colours	yes	£445.00
			NewTech Cases		
NewTech	4/4	1002N	no wheels, 4 colours	yes	£665.00
NewTech	4/4	1002NW	with wheels, 4 colours	yes	£745.00
NewTech	4/4	1002T	Voyager, black	yes	£795.00
			HiTech Cases		
Shamrock	4/4	1003XL	Hightech, no wheels	special order	£585.00
Shamrock	4/4	1003XLW	Hightech with wheels,	special order	£615.00
Hightech	4/4	1002XLS	Adjustable for wide cel	Ispecial order	£925.00
Hightech	4/4	1002XLC	Carbon 4.4 kg	special order	£995.00
Hightech	4/4	1004XL	Compact 3.5 kg, black	yes	£1,100.00
Hightech	4/4	ET1005XL	L'Etoile, 2.9 Slim	special order	£1,525.00
Hightech	4/4	1005XLC	Slim 2.9 kg	yes	£1,185.00
riigiicccii	7/ 7	TOOSALC	Siiiii Zis kg	yes	21,105.00
riigiteeti	기	TOOSALC		yes	21,103.00
	•		Flight cover	•	·
Flight Cover	•	1002H		yes	£424.00
Flight Cover	4/4		Flight cover	•	·
Flight Cover	4/4	1002Н	Flight cover Black, wheels	yes	£424.00
Flight Cover Accessorie Back cushion	4/4	1002H 9001N	Flight cover Black, wheels for cello cases	yes	£424.00 £55.00
Flight Cover	4/4	1002Н	Flight cover Black, wheels	yes	£424.00
Flight Cover Accessorie Back cushion	4/4	1002H 9001N	Flight cover Black, wheels for cello cases	yes	£424.00 £55.00
Flight Cover Accessorie Back cushion Neo. straps	4/4 es	1002H 9001N 9002N	Flight cover Black, wheels for cello cases pairs only	yes yes yes	£424.00 £55.00
Flight Cover Accessorie Back cushion Neo. straps VioTech Bow	4/4 es v tube	1002H 9001N 9002N VT 9012	Flight cover Black, wheels for cello cases pairs only Screw caps each end	yes yes yes	£424.00 £55.00
Flight Cover Accessorie Back cushion Neo. straps VioTech Bow 2 Velvet liners	4/4 es v tube	1002H 9001N 9002N VT 9012 incl	Flight cover Black, wheels for cello cases pairs only Screw caps each end with 2 Velvet liners	yes yes yes black	£424.00 £55.00 £50.00
Flight Cover Accessorie Back cushion Neo. straps VioTech Bow 2 Velvet liners Strap	4/4 es tube	1002H 9001N 9002N VT 9012 incl incl	Flight cover Black, wheels for cello cases pairs only Screw caps each end with 2 Velvet liners with strap	yes yes yes	£424.00 £55.00
Flight Cover Accessorie Back cushion Neo. straps VioTech Bow 2 Velvet liners Strap postal plain end	4/4 es tube	1002H 9001N 9002N VT 9012 incl incl incl	Flight cover Black, wheels for cello cases pairs only Screw caps each end with 2 Velvet liners with strap sold as complete only	yes yes yes black in stock	£424.00 £55.00 £50.00
Flight Cover Accessorie Back cushion Neo. straps VioTech Bow 2 Velvet liners Strap postal plain end A4 for vln	4/4 es tube	9001N 9002N VT 9012 incl incl incl 9000SP	Flight cover Black, wheels for cello cases pairs only Screw caps each end with 2 Velvet liners with strap sold as complete only for vln case, small	yes yes yes black in stock special order	£424.00 £55.00 £50.00 £35.00 £45.00
Flight Cover Accessorie Back cushion Neo. straps VioTech Bow 2 Velvet liners Strap postal plain end A4 for vln A3 for vln	4/4 es tube	9001N 9002N 9002N VT 9012 incl incl incl 9000SP 9000XLP	Flight cover Black, wheels for cello cases pairs only Screw caps each end with 2 Velvet liners with strap sold as complete only	yes yes yes black in stock special order special order	£424.00 £55.00 £50.00 £35.00 £45.00 £60.00
Flight Cover Accessorie Back cushion Neo. straps VioTech Bow 2 Velvet liners Strap postal plain end A4 for vln A3 for vln HipHop bag	4/4 es tube caps x 2	9001N 9002N 9002N VT 9012 incl incl incl 9000SP 9000XLP 9017	Flight cover Black, wheels for cello cases pairs only Screw caps each end with 2 Velvet liners with strap sold as complete only for vln case, small for vln case, large	yes yes yes black in stock special order special order special order	£424.00 £55.00 £50.00 £35.00 £45.00 £60.00 £50.00
Flight Cover Accessorie Back cushion Neo. straps VioTech Bow 2 Velvet liners Strap postal plain end A4 for vln A3 for vln	4/4 es tube caps x 2	9001N 9002N 9002N VT 9012 incl incl incl 9000SP 9000XLP	Flight cover Black, wheels for cello cases pairs only Screw caps each end with 2 Velvet liners with strap sold as complete only for vln case, small	yes yes yes black in stock special order special order	£424.00 £55.00 £50.00 £35.00 £45.00 £60.00

Guitar

		Fabric cover		
Classic	8001S	classical	special order	£216.00
		HiTech		
Hightech	8002XL	classical	yes	£425.00
Hightech	8003XL	Acoustic Dreadnought	special order	£425.00
Hightech	8004XL	Arch Top 16"	special order	£425.00
Hightech	8005XL	Manouche' Selmer	special order	£425.00
Flight Cover	n/a	Black, rubber, padded	yes	£225.00
(cover)	4 models	specify case model		

See BAM website for colour options and pattern options